
Fig No. N650 ISO

DIN259

: ANSI B1.20.1(NPT)
BSP

ASTM B16.34

ASTM A351 GR.CF8M
API 598

1000PSI (CWP) for 1/4" ~ 2"

Three Piece Screwed Ball Valve, Full Bore, 1000/800PSI

800PSI (CWP) for 2-1/2" ~ 4"

A276 316SS
RPTFE

STEM SEAL

SPRING WASHER
CAP BOLT

CAP NUT
LOCKING PIN

26
32
16
15
12
11
8
7
6
1

STOP PLATE
UNION SEAL

28
30
42
22
28
39

(SW and BW connections also available)
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Di Do
DN 8 ¼" F03 63.2 11 9.2 12.4 36 36 9.65 14.35 60 106

DN 10 ⅜" F03 63.2 11 12.5 15.7 36 36 9.65 17.78 60 106
DN 15 ½" F03 70.2 14.2 15.8 19 36 36 9.65 21.97 60 106
DN 20 ¾" F04 77 20.5 20.9 24.1 42 42 12.7 27.31 72 128
DN 25 1" F04 92 25.4 26.7 29.9 42 42 12.7 34.04 78 128
DN 32 1¼" F05 105 31.8 35 38.2 50 50 12.7 42.8 85 199
DN 40 1½" F05 120 38 40.9 44.1 50 50 12.7 48.9 93 199
DN 50 2" F05 138 50 52.6 55.8 50 50 15.75 61.37 104 199
DN 65 2½" F07 170 63.5 62.7 65.9 70 70 15.75 74.13 126 254
DN 80 3" F07 191 76 77.9 81.1 70 70 15.75 90.11 136 254
DN 100 4" F10 217 101 102.3 105.5 102 96 22.2 115.8 163 303
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